AVH HUNTER DERBY So VENDOR, TAILGATE & SPONSOR OPPORTUNITIES

All proceeds to benefit Friends of Amwell Valley Hounds, a 501c3 charitable organization

SPONSOR A DERBY @ THE HUNTER DERBY:

Recognize your business, a favorite charity or beloved animal with a DERBY class sponsorship at the AVH Hunter Derby. These classes are the highlight of the show and bring strong advertising and recognition to your cause, as a premier event in the Hunter world.

Highlighted on-line and prize list recognition, Ring-side banner, Winner's Circle presentation, and announcements throughout the show day. For businesses, Amwellvalleyhounds.org website recognition with your selected link(s) to engage directly with your customers and friends.

\$2000 to sponsor the High Derby, \$1500 Medium Derby Donations available.

<\$1000 Low Derby Donation is Sold>

SPONSOR A JUMP @ THE HUNTER DERBY:

Recognize your business, a favorite charity or beloved animal with a jump sponsorship at the AVH Hunter Derby, with prize list recognition, on-course custom yard sign, and announcements throughout the show day. For businesses, Amwellvalleyhounds.org website recognition with your selected link(s) to engage directly with your customers and friends.

\$500 Donation

SPONSOR A CLASS @ THE HUNTER DERBY:

Be part of the show with a Class sponsorship at the AVH Hunter Derby! In addition to prize list recognition, you will have a banner at the show, and can be part of the award presentation – a great photo opportunity, with announcer recognition throughout the class. For businesses, Amwellvalleyhounds.org website recognition with your selected link(s) to engage directly with your customers and friends.

\$250 Donation

AWARDS & GIFTS SPONSOR @ THE HUNTER DERBY:

Recognize the best of the best by sponsoring show awards for 1st place winners, trainer and turnout awards. Take the opportunity to sponsor a take home memory or experience and get recognition for your products or services

from the top performers! \$100 donation per award (or equivalent product for riders)

AVH HUNTER DERBY VENDOR, TAILGATE & SPONSOR OPPORTUNITIES

All proceeds to benefit Friends of Amwell Valley Hounds, a 501c3 charitable organization

VENDOR VILLAGE @ THE HUNTER DERBY:

Open to all vendors who would like to advertise/sell their products or services with us! We encourage creative setup areas! Small tents are welcome, as this is an outside event. Banners can also be hung to help advertise your business!

\$100 donation

-Vendors should be set up by 9am - we also suggest you bringing a pop-up tent for shade/rain protection.

~~~~~

ENIOY A TAILGATING SPOT AT THE HUNTER DERBY:

We encourage you to set up a fabulous picnic for your friends & family to enjoy!
Reserved tailgate parking spots for your vehicle, ring-side on the Hunter Derby Field.
View the riders & their horses competing in under saddle & jumping events as well as the parade of hounds!

\$100 Donation

~ Umbrellas or horse-spooky stuff discouraged, please! Popup picnic tents allowed, if set up by 9am or the night before.

Be a "Hounds Best Friend" throughout the Season



\$1000 donation provides up close and personal advertising for your business, charity or favorite cause at all AVH Events through Summer 2023!

- A four color banner or poster, displayed at all AVH events (paces, shows, clinics, landowners picnic, clay shoot...)
- Sponsored Jump at the AVH Hunter Derby, with prize list recognition, on-course a-frame signage, and announcements throughout the day.
- Amwellvalleyhounds.org website recognition with your selected link(s) to engage directly with your customers and friends.



All proceeds to benefit Friends of Amwell Valley Hounds, a 501c3 charitable organization

Please fill out the form below to secure your sponsorship! Sponsorship deadline for show is Oct 1st, 2023

NAME:				
ADDRESS:				
CITY:	STATE:		ZIP:	
PHONE:		FAX:		
SIGNATURE:	PRINT NAME:			
(Check your selection)				
High DERBY SPONSOR	\$2000			
Medium DERBY SPONSOR	\$1500			
Jump Sponsor	\$500			
Class Sponsor	\$250			
Hounds Best Friend Sponsor	\$1000			
Awards Sponsorships	\$100 ea			
Vendor Village	\$100			
Tailgate Spot	\$100			

Pay online through PAYPAL at www. AmwellValleyHounds.org or by check provided in person or mailed to:

FoAVH Hunter Derby Sponsorships C/O Susan DeHaven 59 Asbury Bloomsbury Rd. Asbury, NJ 08802

Please make checks payable to: Friends of Amwell Valley Hounds

For more information, please contact the Show Managers: Susan DeHaven - 908-338-1983 or <u>avh.secretary@gmail.com</u> Elizabeth Perry - 908-295-7769 or <u>elizabethperryHBF@gmail.com</u> <u>www.AVHOUNDS.org</u>